STAFF
Mark McMillan, District Manager: mmcmillan@qcb13.org

Maxine Brannon, Community Coordinator: mbrannon@qcb13.org

APRIL COMMITTEE MEETINGS

LOCATION: 219-41 JAMAICA AVENUE (BOARD OFFICE)
CALL BOARD OFFICE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 718. 464.9700

Land Use — Monday, April 4 Economic Dev. — Wednesday, April 13
Transportation — Tuesday, April 5 Public Safety — Thursday, April14
Seniors (SNNCCS) — Thursday, April 7 | Parks & Environment — Tuesday, April19

Youth & Education — Tuesday, April 12 Health — Thursday, April 21

2016 GENERAL BOARD MEETING DATES & LOCATIONS
Monday, April 18, 2016—Long Island Jewish Medical Center
Monday, May 23, 2016—TBD
Monday, June 27, 2016—Bellerose Assembly of God
No Meetings Scheduled in July & August
Monday, September 26, 2016—Bellerose Assembly of God
Monday, October 24, 2016—Bellerose Assembly of God
Monday, November 21, 2016—TBD
Monday December 19, 2016 — Bellerose Assembly of God

Executive Committee:
Bryan J. Block, Chairperson: bblock@qcb13.0rg
Angela Augugliaro, First Vice Chairperson [IVerdell Boncoeur, Second Vice Chairperson
Anup Ramnauth, Treasurer CJerry Wind, Executive Secretary

Communities Served:

Bellaire @ Bellerose 9 Cambria Heights @ Floral Park € Glen Oaks

Laurelton 9 New Hyde Park 9 North Shore Towers ® Parkside Terrace
Queens Village ¥ Rosedale ®Springfield Gardens ¥ Warnerville
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2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
8)
9)

10)
11)

12)
13)
14)

General Board Meeting

March 28,2016 @ 7:30 pm

St. Clare Roman Catholic Church

137-35 Brookville Boulevard

Rosedale, NY 11422

Queens Community Board 13

THE SENTINEL

Meeting Agenda

Community Time

Meeting Called to Order/Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Minutes - February 2016
Elected Officials — Welcome

Chairperson’s Report — Bryan J. Block

District Manager’s Report — Mark McMillan

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Voting ltem

Committee Reports
Public Speaking Time

Adjournment

“Pre K ,” Department of Education - Mary Daniel
“Diabetes Health & Product Fair” Northwell Health
Renee Murray-Bachmann

Nurse Education, Ed-D, MSN,CDN, RN,CDE, CPT
“Participatory Budget Process” - Jonathan Logan
BSA Calendar Number: 1129-64-BZ

147-36 Brookville Boulevard, Rosedale

- - Application for Extension of Term and Amendment




